8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

EVENING ACTIVITIES

Copyright Oxford Royale

LOCATION: OXFORD | AGE GROUP: 16-18

Engineering: Civil, Mechanical & Electrical

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY
Run Club EIE
Programme
Breakfast Breakfast Br Breakfast Breakfast
gletnl/(orkmg Lecture 1 Lecture 2 Lecture 3 Lecture 4
reakfast ) s 60 minutes 60 minutes 60 minutes
Programme
Orientation
Break < Brfeak . Break Break Guided Cultural
Keynote Seminar 3 eminar Seminar 9 . :
szaker Engineering Intro to Civil & Structural Seminar 11 SR
: ! Structural Engineering | gyid Mechanics
60 minutes Design Process Engineering Practical
Break Break Break Break Break
Seminar 1 Seminar 4 Seminar 7 Seminar 10 .
Engineering Intro to Mechanics: Meec';:;ai;al & Seminar 12 Study S rt
. Engineering Statistics & ° Aerodynamics ueyLUPPO
Fields Mathematics Dynamics Aeronautical
Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break
Seminar 2 BEllEr S i Seminar 13
emlnar‘ Forces & Moments Seminar 8 A
Careers in - Towers & Aircraft
N in Structural e
Student Arrival & Engineering Engi 3 Bridges Pressurisation
Check In papecing Tournament
Afternoon
Tl ) g Olympics in
e Immersive Guided Cultural | Shaping Your Future o the Park
Quest Launch Exploration Seminar Series Creative Workshop
& Walking Tour
Welcome Talk
Parents & Students Study Support Study Support Study Support Study Support
Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
Studen;lr::uction Debate Society Debate Society Debate Society
&l Campus Cinema
Social Activities | Creative Workshop
Capturethe Flag = Headline Address The Big Quiz
Welcome Activities
Guided Cultural q v
Sports Programme Exploration Social Activities
Social Activities
EVENING SHOUT
Curfew (22:30)  Curfew (22:30)  Curfew (22:30)  Curfew (22:30)  Curfew (22:30)  Curfew (22:30)  Curfew (22:30)

SAMPLE This timetable is presented as a sample and is subject to change

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

EVENING ACTIVITIES

SUNDAY MONDAY
Run Club
Breakfast Breakfast
Lecture 5
60 minutes
Seminar 14
Thermodynamics
Break
Seminar 15
Hydraulics in
Engineerin
Social g e
Activities
Lunch Break
OR
Optional Seminar 16
London Mechanical &
Excursion Aeronautical
Additional fee Engineering
Guided Cultural
Exploration
Study Support
Dinner Dinner
Debate Society
Talent Show
Sports Programme
Social Activities Social Activities
Curfew (22:30)  Curfew (22:30)

www.oxford-royale.com

TUESDAY

Sports
Programme

Breakfast

Lecture 6
60 minutes

Break

Seminar 17
Electrical &
Electronic
Engineering
Break

Seminar 18
Photovoltaic
Cells & Power
Generation

OXFORD

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
Run Club
Breakfast Breakfast
Lecture 7
60 minutes
Break
Seminar 19 Chall
DC & AC
Currents Dy
Break
Seminar 20

Engineering, Al
& Innovations

Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break
Seminar 21
. Course Review, s“’::h"itb:::g":k&
Practical Evaluation & Preparationy
Workshop Next Steps
Study Support: Tournament Sports
Assignment Afternoon Programme
Preparation
Dinner Dinner Dinner
Debate Society
Debate
Grand Final
Tabletop Games
Chanpionship
Shaping Your Future
Seminar Series
Social Activities
Social Activities Social Activities
EVENING SHOUT
Curfew (22:30)  Curfew (22:30)  Curfew (22:30)

+44 (0) 1865 954 800

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Breakfast
Breakfast

Exhibition
Day

Lunch Break

Graduation
Preparation
Student Departure

Graduation

Dinner

Graduation Party

Curfew (22:30)

admin@oxford-royale.co.uk


http://www.oxford-royale.com/

