Engineering: Civil, Mechanical & Electrical



STUDENT CLASS AND EXTRACURRICULAR TIMETABLE - WEEK 1									STUDENT CLASS AND EXTRACURRICULAR TIMETABLE - WEEK 2							
	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
				Run Club		Sports Programme			Run Club		Sports Programme		Run Club			
8:00		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	8:00	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	
9:00		Networking Breakfast & Programme	Lecture 1 60 minutes	Lecture 2 60 minutes	Lecture 3 60 minutes		Guided Cultural Exploration Study Support	9:00	0	Lecture 5 60 minutes	Lecture 6 60 minutes	Lecture 7 60 minutes	Challenge Day Lunch Break	Exhibition Day	Student Departure	
10:00		Orientation	Break	Break	Break			10:00			Break	Break				
		Keynote Speaker 60 minutes	Seminar 3 Engineering Design Process	Seminar 6 Intro to Civil & Structural Engineering	Seminar 9 Structural Engineering Practical					Seminar 14 Thermodynamics	Seminar 17 Electrical & Electronic Engineering	Seminar 19 DC & AC Currents				
11:00		Break	Break	Break	Break	Break				Break	Break	Break				
12:00		Seminar 1 Engineering Fields	Seminar 4 Intro to Engineering Mathematics	Seminar 7 Mechanics: Statistics & Dynamics	Seminar 10 Mechanical & Aeronautical	Seminar 12 Aerodynamics		12:00	Social	Seminar 15 Hydraulics in Engineering	Seminar 18 Photovoltaic Cells & Power Generation	Seminar 20 Engineering, Al & Innovations				
13:00		Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	13:00	Activities OR	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break		Lunch Break		
14:00	Student Arrival & Check In Welcome Talk Parents & Students	Seminar 2 Careers in Engineering	Seminar 5 Forces & Moments in Structural Engineering	Seminar 8 Towers & Bridges	Tournament	Seminar 13 Aircraft Pressurisation	Olympics in the Park	14:00	Excursion Additional fee	Seminar 16 Mechanical & Aeronautical Engineering	Practical Workshop	Seminar 21 Course Review, Evaluation & Next Steps	Student Feedback & Exhibition Day Preparation Sports Programme	Graduation Preparation Stu		
15:00 16:00		The Immersive Quest Launch & Walking Tour	Guided Cultural Exploration	Shaping Your Future Seminar Series	Afternoon	Creative Workshop		15:00		Guided Cultural Exploration	Study Support:	Tournament				
17:00			Study Support	t Study Support	Study Support	Study Support		17:00		Study Support	Assignment Preparation	Afternoon		Graduation		
18:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	18:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		
ES	Student Induction Talk	Debate Society	Headline Address	Debate Society	Debate Society	The Big Quiz	Campus Cinema Social Activities	EVENING ACTIVITIES	Talent Show	Debate Society	Tabletop Games Chanpionship	Debate Society	Debate	- Graduation Party		
EVENING ACTIVITIE	Welcome Activities	Capture the Flag		Social Activities	Creative Workshop					Sports Programme		Shaping Your Future	Social Activities			
				Sports Programme	Guided Cultural Exploration				Social Activities	Social Activities		Seminar Series				
		Social Activities									Social Activities	Social Activities				
	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)		Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Сurfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)		
	Curiew (22.30)	Currew (22.30)	Currew (22.30)	Currew (22.30)	Currew (22.30)	Curiew (22.30)	Curiew (22.30)		Curiew (22.30)	Curiew (22.50)	Currew (22.30)	Curiew (22.30)	Currew (22.30)	Curiew (22.30)		